
SCRUBBER DRIERS - WALK BEHIND

CT40 MK2
 

MOST FREQUENTLY USE

SPECS

INNOVATIONS

BATTERIES RUNNING
TIME

2,4 h
WATER TANK
RUNNING TIME

60’ 
Working session

MAX
PRODUCTIVITY

1750 2m/h

INTUITIVE OPERATION WITH
START-STOP PUSH BUTTON
CONTROL AND BATTERY
METER DISPLAY

EXCELLENT WATER PICK-
UP FEATURING AN EASILY
ADJUSTABLE SQUEEGEE
DESIGN WITH STANDARD
LINATEX BLADES

SIMPLE BRUSH/PAD CHANGE
OUT SYSTEM

RETAIL

HORECA

MUNICIPALITIES

CLEANING CONTRACTORS

SLS
SELF
LEVELING
SYSTEM 



CODE: MPVR14095
 

CODE: MPVR14096
 

CODE: KTRI07045
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TECHNICAL DATA

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGERS

CONSUMABLES (Codes available on price list)

CT40 MK2 B50
LPTB03862
LPTB03864

CT40 MK2 B50

CT40 MK2 BT50
LPTB03866
LPTB03868

CT40 MK2 BT50

BATTERIES
IPC gel battery 
BAAC00105
EXIDE gel battery 
BAAC00024
Acid tubolar plate 
BAAC00136
Dry charge flate plate 
BAAC00009
Acid tubolar plate 
BAAC00070

BRUSHES
PPL
SQUEEGEE BLADES
LINATEX FRONT BLADE
LINATEX REAR BLADE 

2

2

2

N°

2

2

Code without batteries and charger
Code batteries and charger included
PERFORMANCE
Max theoretical productivity
Cleaning path
Water tank capacity (solution recovery)
Max running time
Voltage
Installed power
Brush pressure
Squeegee width
Max speed
Weight ( Without Batteries)
Dimension (LxWxH)

m²/h
mm

l
min

V-Ah
W
kg

mm
km/h

kg
mm

12V 85 Ah ( C5 ) 

12V 105 Ah ( C5 ) 

 12V 118 Ah ( C5 ) 

CHARACTERISTICS

12V 105 Ah ( C5 ) 

12V 105 Ah ( C5 ) 

345x170x285

261x171x210

308x175x225

DIMENSION

345x170x28

5345x174x283

1500
500

42/42,5
150

24(2x12)-105 GEL
940
21.5
784

3
67.5

1294x784x1028

SPPV01332

MPVR13667 - 788 mm
MPVR13666 - 836 mm

160 min

160 min

160 min

RUNNING TIME

150 min

150 min

1750
500

42/42,5
130

24(2x12)-105 GEL
1060
21.5
784
3.5
86

1294x784x1028

SPPV01332

MPVR13667 - 788 mm
MPVR13666 - 836 mm

BATTERY CHARGERS
On board battery charger 24V 15 Ah - KTRI07046
Stand alone high frequency BLS010 - BACA00133 
On board battery charger 24V 15 Ah - KTRI07046 
Stand alone high frequency BLS010 - BACA00133 

On board battery charger 24V 15 Ah - KTRI07046 
Stand alone high frequency BLS010 - BACA00133 
Stand alone low frequency 24V 12 Ah - BACA00060
On board battery charger 24V 15 Ah - KTRI07046 
Stand alone high frequency BLS010 - BACA00133 
Stand alone low frequency 24V 12 Ah - BACA00060
On board battery charger 24V 15 Ah - KTRI07046 
Stand alone high frequency BLS010 - BACA00133 
Stand alone low frequency 24V 12 Ah - BACA00060

BRUSHES

OILRESISTANTPUFRONT 
BLADE

PADS

OILRESISTANTPUREAR 
BLADE

SQUEEGEE BLADES

SOLUTIONTANKDRAIN
HOSE KIT


