



SCRUBBER DRIERS - WALK BEHIND

CT40 MK2



MAX
PRODUCTIVITY

1750 ²m/h

BATTERIES RUNNING
TIME

2,4 h

WATER TANK
RUNNING TIME

60'

Working session



MOST FREQUENTLY USE

RETAIL



HORECA



CLEANING CONTRACTORS



MUNICIPALITIES



INNOVATIONS



SLS
SELF
LEVELING
SYSTEM

SPECS



INTUITIVE OPERATION WITH
START-STOP PUSH BUTTON
CONTROL AND BATTERY
METER DISPLAY



EXCELLENT WATER PICK-
UP FEATURING AN EASILY
ADJUSTABLE SQUEEGEE
DESIGN WITH STANDARD
LINATEX BLADES



SIMPLE BRUSH/PAD CHANGE
OUT SYSTEM

TECHNICAL DATA

		CT40 MK2 B50	CT40 MK2 BT50
Code without batteries and charger		LPTB03862	LPTB03866
Code batteries and charger included		LPTB03864	LPTB03868
PERFORMANCE			
Max theoretical productivity	m ² /h	1500	1750
Cleaning path	mm	500	500
Water tank capacity (solution recovery)	l	42/42,5	42/42,5
Max running time	min	150	130
Voltage	V-Ah	24(2x12)-105 GEL	24(2x12)-105 GEL
Installed power	W	940	1060
Brush pressure	kg	21.5	21.5
Squeegee width	mm	784	784
Max speed	km/h	3	3.5
Weight (Without Batteries)	kg	67.5	86
Dimension (LxWxH)	mm	1294x784x1028	1294x784x1028

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

	CT40 MK2 B50	CT40 MK2 BT50
BRUSHES		
PPL	SPPV01332	SPPV01332
SQUEEGEE BLADES		
LINATEX FRONT BLADE	MPVR13667 - 788 mm	MPVR13667 - 788 mm
LINATEX REAR BLADE	MPVR13666 - 836 mm	MPVR13666 - 836 mm

CONSUMABLES (Codes available on price list)



OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES



BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGERS

BATTERIES	N°	CHARACTERISTICS	DIMENSION	RUNNING TIME	BATTERY CHARGERS
IPC gel battery BAAC00105	2	12V 105 Ah (C5)	345x170x28	150 min	On board battery charger 24V 15 Ah - KTRIO7046 Stand alone high frequency BLS010 - BACA00133
EXIDE gel battery BAAC00024	2	12V 105 Ah (C5)	345x174x283	150 min	On board battery charger 24V 15 Ah - KTRIO7046 Stand alone high frequency BLS010 - BACA00133
Acid tubolar plate BAAC00136	2	12V 85 Ah (C5)	308x175x225	160 min	On board battery charger 24V 15 Ah - KTRIO7046 Stand alone high frequency BLS010 - BACA00133
Dry charge flate plate BAAC00009	2	12V 105 Ah (C5)	261x171x210	160 min	On board battery charger 24V 15 Ah - KTRIO7046 Stand alone high frequency BLS010 - BACA00133
Acid tubolar plate BAAC00070	2	12V 118 Ah (C5)	345x170x285	160 min	Stand alone low frequency 24V 12 Ah - BACA00060 On board battery charger 24V 15 Ah - KTRIO7046 Stand alone high frequency BLS010 - BACA00133 Stand alone low frequency 24V 12 Ah - BACA00060

RECOMMENDED BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER

WH-B05, Block B, UAQ Free Trade Zone, Ahmed Bin Rashid Port, Umm Al Quwain, UAE
Tel. +971525453816| info@aura-max.com - www.aura-max.com